
Monday 
19th July

Tuesday 
20th July

Wednesday 
21st July

Thursday 
22nd July

Friday
23rd July

9.00-10.00am

10.00-11.00am

11.00-11.15am

11.15-12.15pm

12.15-12.45pm

12.45-1.45pm

1.45-2.45pm

SUMMER SCHOOL TIMETABLE

Zoolab

Breaktime

Lunchtime

Proud past, bright
future

Hospitality

Pop Art

Pottery

Newcastle United
health

Newcastle United
wellbeing

Textiles

The Rock
Showman

Pottery Pottery Pottery Pottery

Discovery 
Museum

Newcastle 
Falcons

Makaton

Mandarin

Newcastle
Eagles

Animation

Dance

Mindfulness and
Meditation

Circus Tricks

Careers 
Future Me

Bench/Basket 
ball

Rock Pool

BLUE TEAM



Monday 
19th July

Tuesday 
20th July

Wednesday 
21st July

Thursday 
22nd July

Friday
23rd July

9.00-10.00am

10.00-11.00am

11.00-11.15am

11.15-12.15pm

12.15-12.45pm

12.45-1.45pm

1.45-2.45pm

SUMMER SCHOOL TIMETABLE

Zoolab

Breaktime

Lunchtime

Proud past, bright
future

Hospitality

Pop Art

Pottery

Newcastle United
health

Newcastle United
wellbeing

Textiles

The Rock
Showman

Pottery Pottery Pottery Pottery

Discovery 
Museum

Newcastle 
Falcons

Makaton

Mandarin

Newcastle
Eagles

Animation

Dance

Mindfulness and
Meditation

Circus Tricks

Careers 
Future Me

Bench/Basket 
ball

Rock Pool

GREEN TEAM



Monday 
19th July

Tuesday 
20th July

Wednesday 
21st July

Thursday 
22nd July

Friday
23rd July

9.00-10.00am

10.00-11.00am

11.00-11.15am

11.15-12.15pm

12.15-12.45pm

12.45-1.45pm

1.45-2.45pm

SUMMER SCHOOL TIMETABLE

Zoolab

Breaktime

Lunchtime

Proud past, bright
future

Hospitality

Pop Art

Pottery

Newcastle United
health

Newcastle United
wellbeing

Textiles

The Rock
Showman

Pottery Pottery Pottery Pottery

Discovery 
Museum

Newcastle 
Falcons

Makaton

Mandarin

Newcastle
Eagles

Animation

Dance

Mindfulness and
Meditation

Circus Tricks

Careers 
Future Me

Bench/Basket 
ball

Rock Pool

RED TEAM



Monday 
19th July

Tuesday 
20th July

Wednesday 
21st July

Thursday 
22nd July

Friday
23rd July

9.00-10.00am

10.00-11.00am

11.00-11.15am

11.15-12.15pm

12.15-12.45pm

12.45-1.45pm

1.45-2.45pm

SUMMER SCHOOL TIMETABLE

Zoolab

Breaktime

Lunchtime

Proud past, bright
future

Hospitality

Pop Art

Pottery

Newcastle United
health

Newcastle United
wellbeing

Textiles

The Rock
Showman

Pottery Pottery Pottery Pottery

Discovery 
Museum

Newcastle 
Falcons

Makaton

Mandarin

Newcastle
Eagles

Animation

Dance

Mindfulness and
Meditation

Circus Tricks

Careers 
Future Me

Bench/Basket 
ball

Rock Pool

ORANGE TEAM



Monday 
19th July

Tuesday 
20th July

Wednesday 
21st July

Thursday 
22nd July

Friday
23rd July

9.00-10.00am

10.00-11.00am

11.00-11.15am

11.15-12.15pm

12.15-12.45pm

12.45-1.45pm

1.45-2.45pm

SUMMER SCHOOL TIMETABLE

Zoolab

Breaktime

Lunchtime

Proud past, bright
future

Hospitality

Pop Art

Pottery

Newcastle United
health

Newcastle United
wellbeing

Textiles

The Rock
Showman

Pottery Pottery Pottery Pottery

Discovery 
Museum

Newcastle 
Falcons

Makaton

Mandarin

Newcastle
Eagles

Animation

Dance

Mindfulness and
Meditation

Circus Tricks

Careers 
Future Me

Bench/Basket 
ball

Rock Pool

YELLOW TEAM


