

	Monday 19th July	Tuesday 20th July	Wednesday 21st July	Thursday 22nd July	Friday 23rd July	
9.00-10.00am	Zoolab	Newcastle United health	Discovery Museum	Newcastle Eagles	Circus Tricks	
10.00-11.00am	Proud past, bright future	Newcastle United wellbeing	Newcastle Falcons	Animation	Careers Future Me	
11.00-11.15am	Breaktime					
11.15-12.15pm	Hospitality	Textiles	Makaton	Dance	Bench/Basket ball	
12.15-12.45pm	Lunchtime					
12.45-1.45pm	Pop Art	The Rock Showman	Mandarin	Mindfulness and Meditation	Rock Pool	
1.45-2.45pm	Pottery	Pottery	Pottery	Pottery	Pottery	



	Monday 19th July	Tuesday 20th July	Wednesday 21st July	Thursday 22nd July	Friday 23rd July	
9.00-10.00am	Proud past, bright future	Newcastle United wellbeing	Newcastle Falcons	Animation	Careers Future Me	
10.00-11.00am	Textiles	Hospitality	Makaton	Dance	Bench/Basket ball	
11.00-11.15am	Breaktime					
11.15-12.15pm	Pop Art	The Rock Showman	Mandarin	Mindfulness and Meditation	Rock Pool	
12.15-12.45pm	Lunchtime					
12.45-1.45pm	Pottery	Pottery	Pottery	Pottery	Pottery	
1.45-2.45pm	Zoolab	Newcastle United health	Discovery Museum	Newcastle Eagles	Circus Tricks	



	Monday 19th July	Tuesday 20th July	Wednesday 21st July	Thursday 22nd July	Friday 23rd July	
9.00-10.00am	Hospitality	Textiles	Makaton	Dance	Bench/Basket ball	
10.00-11.00am	Pop Art	The Rock Showman	Mandarin	Mindfulness and Meditation	Rock Pool	
11.00-11.15am	Breaktime					
11.15-12.15pm	Pottery	Pottery	Pottery	Pottery	Pottery	
12.15-12.45pm	Lunchtime					
12.45-1.45pm	Zoolab	Newcastle United health	Discovery Museum	Newcastle Eagles	Circus Tricks	
1.45-2.45pm	Proud past, bright future	Newcastle United wellbeing	Newcastle Falcons	Animation	Careers Future Me	



	Monday 19th July	Tuesday 20th July	Wednesday 21st July	Thursday 22nd July	Friday 23rd July	
9.00-10.00am	Pop Art	The Rock Showman	Mandarin	Mindfulness and Meditation	Rock Pool	
10.00-11.00am	Pottery	Pottery	Pottery	Pottery	Pottery	
11.00-11.15am	Breaktime					
11.15-12.15pm	Zoolab	Newcastle United health	Discovery Museum	Newcastle Eagles	Circus Tricks	
12.15-12.45pm	Lunchtime					
12.45-1.45pm	Proud past, bright future	Newcastle United wellbeing	Newcastle Falcons	Animation	Careers Future Me	
1.45-2.45pm	Hospitality	Textiles	Makaton	Dance	Bench/Basket ball	



	Monday 19th July	Tuesday 20th July	Wednesday 21st July	Thursday 22nd July	Friday 23rd July	
9.00-10.00am	Pottery	Pottery	Pottery	Pottery	Pottery	
10.00-11.00am	Zoolab	Newcastle United health	Discovery Museum	Newcastle Eagles	Circus Tricks	
11.00-11.15am	Breaktime					
11.15-12.15pm	Proud past, bright future	Newcastle United wellbeing	Newcastle Falcons	Animation	Careers Future Me	
12.15-12.45pm	Lunchtime					
12.45-1.45pm	Textiles	Hospitality	Makaton	Dance	Bench/Basket ball	
1.45-2.45pm	Pop Art	The Rock Showman	Mandarin	Mindfulness and Meditation	Rock Pool	